
Important Dates 2022/2023 
Please consult the calendar on the school website for additions/changes 

Term 1 (2022) 
Monday 29th August        Book Rental 9am – 12pm  
    
Tuesday 30st August     1st Year Induction 9.00am – 15.55pm 
   
Wednesday 31st August                                                  School re-opens for all classes 
 
Tuesday 20th September                                                 School Closure (In Service JCT) 
 
Monday 31st Oct - Friday 4th Nov (incl.)  Mid Term Break 
 
Mon 14th Nov    School Closure (In Service JCT) 
 
Monday 5th December School Closed 
 
Thursday 15th December Parent –Teacher Meetings for 3rd & 6th 

Yrs 16.15-18.45 
 
Thurs 15th Dec – Wed 21st Dec   Christmas Exams  
 
Wednesday 21st December     Final Day of 1st Term  

Term 2 (2023) 
 

Thursday 5th January     School Re-opens for 2nd Term 
 
Tuesday 17th January Parent –Teacher Meetings for 1st, 2nd &    

TY 16.15-18.45 
 
Monday 6th Feb     New Public Holiday 
 
Midterm Break: post-primary schools will close on Monday 13th February to Friday 17th 
February 2023 inclusive unless changes are required as part of contingency arrangements to 
make up for time lost due to unforeseen closures. 
 
Friday 17th March     St Patricks Day 
 
Easter Break: all schools will close on Monday 3rd April, which will be the final day of the 
school term, unless changes are required as part of contingency arrangements to make up 
for time lost due to unforeseen school closures until Friday 14th April inclusive. 

Term 3 (2022) 
 
Monday 17th April     School re-opens for Term 3  
 
Monday 1st May     Public Holiday 
 
Mon 8th May      School Closed 
 
Friday 2nd June     Final Day of 3rd Term 


